Del Mar
Saturday, September 4, 2021

First Race Approx Post Time: 1:30PM
Mark Bet Slips South Track
$1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta / $2 Rolling Double
50 cent min. Rolllnq Pick Three ?1 Swaerfecta (10-cent min.)
50 cent Early Pick 5/ $2 WPS Parlay
. Lucas Birthday Bash
6F. Maiden. Purse $70,000. 3 yo's & up.
11 Koko's Kand L J Pyfer 1200 20

2? Cali Bay (IRE) L J Hernandez 121 10
33 etoed L F Prat 125 512
44 Dixie's Two Stents L1 M Gutierrez 121 6
55 Lord M L J Valdivia, Jr. 121 20
65 Encroachment L D Van Dyke 125 6
7 Grandconcourse Guy L K Frey 121 12
88 Solo Animo L G Franco 125 10
99 Sumo L A Cedillo 121 3
10 Star Sailor SCRATCHED

Second Race Approx Post Time: 1:59PM

Mark Bet Slips South Track
?1_ Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta
$2 Rolling Double / 50 cent min. Rolling Pick Three
$1 Superfecta (10-cent min.) / $1 Place Pick All (Races 2-11)
50 cent Early Pick 4 ( jce,s.z-ﬁ) 1$2 WPS Parlay

Carlsbad Citizen o
1slt\/I.rt(Turf). Claiming. Purse $45,000. 3 yo's & up. Clm Price $32,000 to $28,000. Stretch
art.
1 The Black Album (FR) L $28,000 W Bamett 118 15
2 Appreciated- L $32,000 T Pereira 120 15
3 Barristan The Bold I:gGB) L $32,000 JHemandez 120 4
4 Southern Horse (ARG) L $32,000 A Cedilo 120 10
5 Blameless L $28,000 JValdivia, Jr. 118 8
6 Fly to Mars-, L $32,000 F Prat 120 52
7 lan Glass L $32000 G Franco 120 4
8 Irish Heatwave-, L $32000 U Rispoli 120 712
9 Feast L $32,000 KFrey 120 15

Third Race Approx Post Time: 2:29PM

Mark Bet Slips South Track
?1_ Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta
$2 Rolling Double / 50 cent min. Rolllng Pick Three
$1 Superfecta (10-cent min.) / $2 m S Parlay

Devon's Birthday Bash!

6 1/2F. Starter Allowance. Purse $38,000. 3 yo's & up.

1 Ka'nah L K Frey 122 2
2 Hawk Hill-, L G Franco 122 12
3 Took Charge L F Prat 122 8/5
4 Augusta Melody L A Cedillo 122 712
5 Sabuda- L U Rispoli 119 6
6 Holden the Lute L T Pereira 122 6

[o> "N >Ye>)

Fourth Race Approx Post Time: 3:02PM

Mark Bet Slips South Track
?1_ Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta
$2 Rolling Double / 50 cent min. RoIIlng Pick Three
$1 Superfecta (10-cent min.) / $2 WPS Parlay
Trench Shoring Com,

an
W Maiden Claiming. Purse $25,000. 3 I)_/o's upo. Corm grice $20,000

Roadside $20,000 J Pyfer 1158 6
22 Abi Gezunt L $20,000 U Rispoli 120 8
33 Gone Rogue L $20,000 JBravo 120 10
44 Lucky Chance L $20,000 A Jimenez 120 20
55 K P Silver Bullet L $20,000 T Pereira 120 6
66 Allaboutthemoney L $20,000 R Gonzalez 120 712
77 Primer Dimer-se L $20,000 G Franco 120 10
88 Cant Stop This Man L $20,000 A Cedilo 120 4
99 Da Kine L $20,000 JEspinoza 17 5
10" Harbor Sky&g L $20,000 K Frey 120 10
AE11'" Mongol Altai L $20,000 M Gutierrez 124 15
AE12'? Bold Voyager-de L $20,000 E Maldonado 120 8
AE13" Tiz Vicious L $20,000 A Cedillo 124 512
AE14  Revisionist, SCRATCHED

Flfth Race Approx Post Time: 3:35PM
Mark Bet Slips South Trac

K
é1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent. Trifecta / $2 Rolling Double
0 cent min. Rolling PIC% Three [ $1 Superfecta (10-cent min.)
2 WPS Parla

Brandt Bee
1t1/r26M. (Turf). Allowance/claiming. Purse $72,000. F. 3 yo. Cim Price $80,000 Chute
art.

S

1 Magical Thought L J Pyfer 116° 30
2 Forthe Good Times L D Van Dyke 121 12
3 Miss Bella Ciao L F Prat 121 712
4 Can'thelpfallin (IRE) L J Valdivia, Jr. 121 12
5 Queen Goddess L J Hernandez 121 712
6 Fi Fi Pharoah-, L J Bravo 124 5
7 Sweet Pearl L $80,000 E Maldonado 124 10
8 Moraz L1 U Rispoli 121 512
9 Basilia L A Cedillo 121 6

SIXth Race Approx Post Time: 4:.07PM

Mark Bet Slips South Track
$1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta / $2 Rolling Double
50 cent min. Rolling Pick Three / $1 Sulpen‘ecta go-cent min.)
rts [ $2 WPS

20 cent Rainbow Pick 6 Sta arlay

6F. Stakes. Purse $100,000. 2 yo. (CA Bred)

1 Zuboshi, ‘ K Frey 18 4
2 Freedom's G T Pereira 119 30
3 E Maldonado 121 6
4 « J Valdivia, Jr. 121 12
5 « U Rispoli 124 9/5
6 Eleutherae, M Gutierrez 16 12
7 Thirsty Always- J Hernandez 121 52
8 Moose Mitchell-» F Prat 119 6

Del Mar

Saturday, September 4, 2021

Seventh Race Approx Post Time: 4:37PM

Mark Bet Slips South
$1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifec
Pick Three / $1 Superfe

50 cent min. Rollin
50 cent Late

ick 5 (Races 7-11)182

The Salvatore Group

Track
ta / $2 Rolling Double
cta (10-Cent min.)

WPS Parlay

M. (Turg..Maiden. Purse $70,000. F & M. 3 yo's & up. Stretch Start.
1! liffsofthunder (GB) L G Franco

22 La Gioiosa (FR L D Van Dyke
33 Jubilee Lake (GB) L K Frey

44 Buzz of New York (IRE) L F Prat

5 Lookintogeteven L J Bravo

68 Focaccina L J Hernandez
7 Rhythm and Grace L K Desormeaux
88 Sommer Daisy (FR) L U Rispoli

9° Floral Essence L A Cedillo
101 Buy American L J Pyfer

11" Aventapp L T Pereira

12 Bellize SCRATCHED

13'2  Ruby's Orchid L J Valdivia, Jr.
AE14" Flipping Fast L J Bravo

6F. Claiming. Purse $33,000. 3 yo.
1! Ascot Storm-

2 Maximum Risk

32 Goldeneyed

43 Gator Shining _

54 Charge Cash-

6° Test Drive-

78 Diva's Finale

87

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Eleventh Race

50 cent

Enough Nonsense

Track
ta / $2 Rolling Double

C|

ate Pick Four / $2 WPS Parlay
Al ff

merican Scaffo

Clm Price $20,000 t
L $20,000

SCRATCHED

L $20,000

L $20,000

L $20,000

L $20,000

L

L

$20,000
$20,000

0 $18,000.

E Ellingwood

J Pyfer

R Gonzalez
T Pereira

E Maldonado
A Cedillo

K Frey

Mark Bet Slips South Track
$%1R (E>I)I(iada / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta

[r!tg Double / 50 cent mg\.
$1 Superfecta (10-centm|n.)l(é WPS Parlay

Joh

Tenth Race

Mar

Apprehend

ar At Sea
Cover Me Up
Breakfast Ride
Mr. Mason
Conch Daddy
Hand?/ Dandy
Quality Wins
Dancing Rinca
Corniche
Elevado
No Limitation
Katonah
Drink the Wind

k Bet Sli

Corona

Pick Three

ohn C. Mabee Stakes (Grade Il
1/8M. ﬂurﬂ. Stakes. Purse $200,000. F & M. 3 yo's & u&. Chute Start.

axim Rate J Hernandez
Quiet Secretary Lo A Cedillo
Dogtag U Rispoli
Nasty R Gonzalez
She's Qur Charm Lo G Franco
Bodhicitta (GB) K Desormeaux
Tapwater J Bravo
Going to Vegas Lo F Prat
Fast Jet Court (BRZ) D Van Dyke

13

115¢
120
122
120
120
120

6

Eighth Race Approx Post Time: 5:07PM

Mark Bet Slips South
$1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifec
50 cent min. Rolling Pick Three / $1 Superfecta (10-cent min.)

12

8
712
512

4
2
12

Ninth Race Approx Post Time: 5:37PM

Approx Post Time: 6:07PM

[ gs South Track
$1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta / $2 Double
$1 Superfecta (10-cent min.) / $2 WPS Parlay

1/2F. Maiden. Purse $70,000. 2 yo.

F Prat

J Valdivia, Jr.
G Franco

J Bravo

R Gonzalez
M Gutierrez
K Fre

A Cedillo

U Rispoli

M Smith

J Hernandez
A Cedillo

K Desormeaux
J Bravo

Mark Bet Slips South Track

Exacta /

$1
$1 Superfecta

1 1/8M.ﬂ (

1! udson Ridge

2?2 Barraza

3B Hockey Dad- )
44 None Above the Law-,

55

6

76
87
98
109
1110
1211
1312
1413

No Foolery Here
Optimistic'Valor
Petruchio

Cathkin Peak (IRE)
Zoffarelli (IRE)
J[mm?/ Blue Jeans-
Lincoln Hawk (IRE)
Crew Dragon

Sword Zorro (IRE)
Flashiest

-cent min.) / 50 cent
aesars Sportsbook

urf). Stakes. Purse $250,000. 3 yo. Chute Start.

Lo
Lo

SCRATCHED

Lo
L

Super High 5

F Prat

K Desormeaux
M Gutierrez

J Bravo

G Franco

M Smith

J Valdivia, Jr.
D Van Dyke
K Frey

T Pereira

J Hernandez
U Rispoli

A Cedillo

120
120

(S XS, B oo N3, B

oo

9/5
4
10

20
3

Approx Post Time: 6:37PM

132 Quinella / 50 cent Trifecta




